Overall

Pos
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Team

Sticks and Coals
KT's BBQ
Backdraft BBQ SC
Ole Mills BBQ
Revel Road BBQ
Stickburner's BBQ
Bearded Boar BBQ
910 BBQ

Butts "R" Us
Slowburn BBQ
Shotgun BBQ
Cousin's BBQ

Total
210.0986533
209.2657558
209.1398292
209.0379842
208.3573142
208.3056942
208.1783483
207.6390242
207.2477908
206.6705675
205.7374625
201.2865217
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Standings

Pos

O 00N UL B WN -

[ el
N = O

Pork Final

Team

Backdraft BBQ SC
Ole Mills BBQ
Sticks and Coals
Bearded Boar BBQ
Revel Road BBQ
910 BBQ
Stickburner's BBQ
Butts "R" Us

KT's BBQ

Shotgun BBQ
Slowburn BBQ
Cousin's BBQ

Score
105.6777517
105.3109758
105.0506308
104.9824025
103.9681125
103.8914042
103.8748567
103.4385058

102.948145
102.8218425
101.1587767
100.4851917

Ribs Final
Standings
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Rib

Team

KT's BBQ
Slowburn BBQ
Sticks and Coals
Stickburner's BBQ
Revel Road BBQ
Butts "R" Us

910 BBQ

Ole Mills BBQ
Backdraft BBQ SC
Bearded Boar BBQ
Shotgun BBQ
Cousin's BBQ

Score
106.3176108
105.5117908
105.0480225
104.4308375
104.3892017

103.809285
103.74762
103.7270083
103.4620775
103.1959458
102.91562
100.80133



