Overall	Pork Final	Rib
	Pork Final	Rihs Final

				Pork Final			Ribs Final		
Overa	I			Standings			Standings		
Pos		Team	Total	Pos	Team	Score	Pos	Team	Score
	1	Sticks and Coals	210.0986533		1 Backdraft BBQ SC	105.6777517	1	KT's BBQ	106.3176108
	2	KT's BBQ	209.2657558		2 Ole Mills BBQ	105.3109758	2	Slowburn BBQ	105.5117908
	3	Backdraft BBQ SC	209.1398292		3 Sticks and Coals	105.0506308	3	Sticks and Coals	105.0480225
	4	Ole Mills BBQ	209.0379842		4 Bearded Boar BBQ	104.9824025	4	Stickburner's BBQ	104.4308375
	5	Revel Road BBQ	208.3573142		5 Revel Road BBQ	103.9681125	5	Revel Road BBQ	104.3892017
	6	Stickburner's BBQ	208.3056942		5 910 BBQ	103.8914042	6	Butts "R" Us	103.809285
	7	Bearded Boar BBQ	208.1783483		7 Stickburner's BBQ	103.8748567	7	910 BBQ	103.74762
	8	910 BBQ	207.6390242		Butts "R" Us	103.4385058	8	Ole Mills BBQ	103.7270083
	9	Butts "R" Us	207.2477908		9 KT's BBQ	102.948145	9	Backdraft BBQ SC	103.4620775
	10	Slowburn BBQ	206.6705675	1	) Shotgun BBQ	102.8218425	10	Bearded Boar BBQ	103.1959458
	11	Shotgun BBQ	205.7374625	1	L Slowburn BBQ	101.1587767	11	Shotgun BBQ	102.91562
	12	Cousin's BBQ	201.2865217	1	2 Cousin's BBQ	100.4851917	12	Cousin's BBQ	100.80133